
Page 1 C:\Users\jshoup\Desktop\To_POST\Awards for September 28, 2011.xls

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice 
#

Current Volume Cap 2009 2010 

9.1 11-121 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

RP1 Fuel Cell, LLC and 
UTS SJ1-LLC

San Jose and 
Ontario

Santa Clara and 
San Bernardino $25,200,000 $25,200,000 11-95 December 27, 2011 11-1168

EXF 
Count 1 $25,200,000 $25,200,000

10.1 11-107 CA County of San Diego N/A Various San Diego $10,771,321 $10,771,321 11-96 December 27, 2011 11-1130

10.2 11-106 SL County of Los Angeles N/A Various Los Angeles $41,000,000 $41,000,000 11-97 December 27, 2011 11-1131

MCC 
Count 2 $51,771,321 $51,771,321

Total SFH 
Count 2 $51,771,321 $51,771,321

11.1 11-119 AO Housing Authority of 
the County of Kern Hallmark Apartments Lamont Kern $2,600,000 $2,600,000 11-98 December 27, 2011 11-1132

11.2 11-120 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Paradise Community 
Village Apartments, 

Phase I
Paradise Butte $5,200,000 $5,200,000 11-99 December 27, 2011 11-1133

11.3 11-125 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Poso Manor & Rose 
Valley Apartments Wasco Kern $4,220,000 $4,220,000 11-100 December 27, 2011 11-1134

11.4 11-132 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Bear  Mountain & Weed 
Patch Country Arvin/Lamont Kern $3,170,000 $3,170,000 11-101 December 27, 2011 11-1135

11.5 11-133 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority California Terrace California Kern $1,335,000 $1,335,000 11-102 December 27, 2011 11-1136

11.6 11-138 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Heritage Commons 
Apartments Dixon Solano $7,000,000 $7,000,000 11-103 December 27, 2011 11-1137

Rural Pool 
Count 6 $23,525,000 $2,600,000 $0 $20,925,000

Total RP 
Count 6 $23,525,000 $2,600,000 $0 $20,925,000

11.7 11-050 CA City of Los Angeles Oakridge Family Homes Los Angeles Los Angeles $7,000,000

11.8 11-060 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Los Robles Apartments Union City Alameda $15,186,500 $15,186,500 11-104 December 27, 2011 11-1138

11.9 11-061 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Elena Gardens 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $22,760,000 $22,760,000 11-105 December 27, 2011 11-1139

11.10 11-067 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Hudson Townhouse 
Manor Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $12,500,000 $12,500,000 11-106 December 27, 2011 11-1140

11.11 11-081 AO California Municipal 
Finance Authority

St. Joseph's Family 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $19,114,911 $19,114,911 11-107 December 27, 2011 11-1141

11.12 11-091 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Temple Art Lofts Vallejo Solano $6,250,000 $6,250,000 11-108 December 27, 2011 11-1142

11.13 11-105 CA
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Morgan Hill Retirement 
Residence Apartments Morgan Hill Santa Clara $16,309,539 $16,309,539 11-109 December 27, 2011 11-1143

11.14 11-108 RF
Housing Authority of 

the County of Los 
Angeles

Slauson Station 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $6,850,000 $6,850,000 11-110 December 27, 2011 11-1144

11.15 11-109 SL
Housing Authority of 

the County of Los 
Angeles

San Fernando 
Community Housing San Fernando Los Angeles $9,000,000 $9,000,000 11-111 December 27, 2011 11-1145

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

Revised List of Applications Awarded on September 28, 2011

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Exempt Facilities Program:

Total - Exempt Facilities Program Applications:

Total - Rural Pool Applications:

General Pool Projects:  

Allocation Awarded 

Exempt Facilities Program:

Single-Family Housing Program:  

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Rural Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:



Page 2 C:\Users\jshoup\Desktop\To_POST\Awards for September 28, 2011.xls

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Reso No. Expiration Date

Invoice 
#

Allocation Awarded 

11.16 11-110 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Satellite Central and Doh 
On Yuen Oakland Los Angeles $18,445,197 $18,445,197 11-112 December 27, 2011 11-1146

11.17 11-111 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority Glenbrook Terrace Oakland Los Angeles $6,331,185 $6,331,185 11-113 December 27, 2011 11-1147

11.18 11-112 RF
Housing Authority of 

the County of Los 
Angeles

The Courtyard at La 
Brea Apartments West Hollywood Los Angeles $7,800,000 $7,800,000 11-114 December 27, 2011 11-1148

11.19 11-113 RF Housing Authority of 
the County Los Angeles Mid Celis Apartments San Fernando Los Angeles $4,400,000 $4,400,000 11-115 December 27, 2011 11-1149

11.20 11-114 AO Housing Authority of 
the City of Oxnard

Las Villas de Paseo 
Nuevo Oxnard Ventura $15,000,000 $15,000,000 11-116 December 27, 2011 11-1150

11.21 11-116 AO California Municipal 
Finance Authority De Anza II Apartments Calexico Imperial $5,000,000 $5,000,000 11-117 December 27, 2011 11-1151

11.22 11-117 RF County of Orange SC Senior Apartments San Clemente Orange $16,000,000 $15,975,000 $25,000 11-118 December 27, 2011 11-1152

11.23 11-118 AO California Municipal 
Finance Authority Stuart Pratt Manor Berkeley Alameda $4,411,994 $4,411,994 11-119 December 27, 2011 11-1153

11.24 11-124 CA City of San Jose
3rd Street Residential 

Development 
Apartments

San Jose Santa Clara $7,298,412 $7,298,412 11-120 December 27, 2011 11-1154

11.25 11-126 SL City of Los Angeles Chinatown Metro 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $23,000,000 $23,000,000 11-121 December 27, 2011 11-1155

11.26 11-128 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Forester Square 
Apartments Santee San Diego $6,930,732 $6,930,732 11-122 December 27, 2011 11-1156

11.27 11-129 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority Casa Rita Apartments Huntington Park Los Angeles $10,500,000 $10,500,000 11-123 December 27, 2011 11-1157

11.28 11-134 AO
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Park Place Apartments Rialto San Bernardino $5,000,000 $5,000,000 11-124 December 27, 2011 11-1158

11.29 11-135 CA
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Eucalyptus Village II Bakersfield Kern $6,000,000 $6,000,000 11-125 December 27, 2011 11-1159

11.30 11-136 CA
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Dolores Lia Apartments Millbrae San Mateo $6,000,000 $6,000,000 11-126 December 27, 2011 11-1160

11.31 11-139 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

The Village Santa 
Monica Apartments (Site 

B)
Santa Monica Los Angeles $45,134,720 $45,134,720 11-127 December 27, 2011 11-1161

11.32 11-140 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Park Boulevard 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $4,644,534 $4,644,534 11-128 December 27, 2011 11-1162

11.33 11-044 CA Housing Authority of 
the City of Oakland Keller Plaza Apartments Oakland Alameda $17,310,508 $17,310,508 11-129 December 27, 2011 11-1163

General  
Pool 

Count
26 $317,178,232 $83,633,920 $23,025,000 $210,519,312

Total 
QRRP 
Count

32 $340,703,232 $86,233,920 $23,025,000 $231,444,312

Grand 
Total 35 $417,674,553 $163,205,241 $23,025,000 $231,444,312

Pool Number of Applications
Exempt Facility 1
Single Family 2
QRRP Rural 6

QRRP General 26
Totals 35

 Analysts
RF- Richard Fischer

SL - Sarah Lester 
CA- Crystal Alvarez 

AO-Annie Ong 

GRAND TOTAL - September 28, 2011 APPLICATIONS:

$317,178,232
$417,674,553

Summary:

$51,771,321
$23,525,000

$25,200,000
Total Amount Requested

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:


	Sheet1

